
 

 

SCHOOL TERM 2019/20 
 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY ARRANGEMENTS 
INCLUDING LOCAL HOLIDAYS AND IN SERVICE DAYS 

 
 
First Term 
   Teachers return for duty  Monday 12th August 2019 
   Pupils return    Wednesday 14th August 2019 
 
September  School Closes    Thursday 26th September 2019 
Week-end  Re-opens    Tuesday  1st October 2019 
 
October break  School Closes    Friday  11th October 2019 
   Re-opens    Monday  21st October 2019 
 
   In-Service Day    Monday  18th November 2019 
   In-Service Day   *   Tuesday 19th November 2019 
 
Christmas  School Closes 2.30pm  Thursday   19th December 2019 
 
 
Second Term 
Christmas  Re-opens    Monday  6th January 2020 
 
Mid Term  School Closes    Friday  7th February 2020 
   In-Service Day    Wednesday 12th February 2020 
   In-Service Day   *   Thursday 13th February 2020 
   Re-opens    Friday  14th February 2020 
 
Spring Break  School Closes 2.30pm  Friday        3rd April 2020 
(including Easter Week-end: 
   Good Friday     Friday  10th April 2020 
   Easter Monday    Monday 13th April 2020) 
 
Third Term 
 
Spring Break  Re-opens    Monday 20th April 2020 
 
May Day     #  School Closes    Thursday        7th May 2020 
   In-Service Day    Monday 11th May 2020 
   Re-opens    Tuesday 12th May 2020 
    
May Week-end School Closes    Thursday 21st May 2020 
   Re-opens    Tuesday 26th May 2020 
 
   School Closes  1pm   Wednesday  24th June 2020 
 
Additional In-Service Days * 
# Please note change of dates, no longer Holiday Monday 4/5/20 or In service Tuesday 5/5/20 


